24208/3
2691/4
20012/2
5533/2
5532/2
14701/4
14669/3
14700/3
5530/4
26382/4
15803/4
11915/3
20379/3
5529/2
5528/2
26381/4
5527/2
27164/2
5526/2

5525/2
27783/3

21153/4
22343/4
24683/4

46/3
30173/3
19637/2
13374/3
18688/2

14702/4
18689/2
29271/4

5524/2
26380/3

2689/2
24209/2
13549/2
13550/2

5523/3
24684/2
24685/2

5522/2

24210/2
5521/3
24212/2

13375/2
63/4
30136/3
62/4
24213/2

Arig$ Reinis

Arip$ Roberts Edgars
Arkis Dagmara

Arkis Edvards

Arkis Otilija
Arklons Nikolajs
Arklons Janis Alfréds
Arklons Julijs
Arlauskaite Aleksandra
Armanis Ignats
Armanoviés Romualds
Armanovs Péteris
Arnicans Pavels
Arnis Anna

Arnis Ernests

Arnis Jazeps Arnolds
Arnis Vilibalds
Arnitis Lillija
Aronietis Pauline
sohn Haralds
Aronietis Péteris
Artakovs Arkadijs
(Nach Kotlas verschickt)
Artamonovs Nimzadora
Artemjevs Afanasijs
Artemjevs Emma
tochter Skaidrite
tochter Mirdza
Artemjevna Heléna
Artemjevs Karlis
Artemjevs Mirajs
Artups Kristaps
Arums Heléna

tochter 0tilija

sohn Gedimins Vitauds
Arums Janis Edgars
Arums Juljans
ArZenieks Lidija
Asafreis Antons
Asafrejs Aleksandrs
Asars Alfons

Asaris Arvids

Asaris Augusts
Asaris Erna

tochter Skaidrite
tochter Lidija
Asars Hermans

Asars Ilze

Asars Janis

Asars Janis

tochter Skaidrite
Asaris Janis

Asars Karlis

Asaris Lina

tochter Lidija
Asars Ludvigs

Asars Mikelis

Asars Rudolfs Otomars
Asars Tamara

Asaris Vilis

1871
1909
1932
30J
1907
1900
1886

1903.

6.1
.2e.11
L15.XI

.3.11
T

1927.

1920.
1905.
1920.
1908.
1903.
1888.
1912.
1912.
1910.

55 J.
15 J.
60 J.

1919.

1924.
1918.
1906.

5J.
3J

1905,
1919.

2.11

22.1IX
28.VI
VII

25.X1
2.1

1919.
1875.

1908.

13.VII

1934.
1935.

1912
1906
1922

2B«
.26.1
.24 .XI11

1914.
1912.

1906
1919

23,1V
.28.X1I

1891.
1908.
1937.
1928.
59 J.
1890.
1901.
1885.

1931
1911

Jd2.1
.7.VII

1902.

1882

.7.XII

1926.
1901.

1908
1910

oliiX
241V

22 J.

1883

18
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Andrupenes Baldas dzirn.
Riga, Dzirnavu 57/87-5
Ezeres Ligotnes

Ezeres Ligotnes

Ezeres Ligotnes
Nauk$&nos

Neiranu Cerpelniekos
Neiranu Cérpelniekos
Kaupa Kalnu gatve 6
Codes Raudas

Riga, Bauskas 6-8

Riga, Klostera 19-2
Asunes L. Aptabaucu s.
Riga, Skautu 5-6

Riga, Skautu 5-6

Riga, Plkv. Brieza 13-8a

Riga, Kramu 8-3

Rigas Jurmala, Viestura 64
Rigas Jurmala, Viestura 64
Rigas Jurmala, Viestura 64
Riga, Adolfa Hitlera 182-7

Talsos, Liela 18

Riga, Ganu 3-6

Riga, Ganu 3-6

Riga, Ganu 3-6

Riga, Ganu 4-6
Aloja, Juras 33
Riga, Audéju 1-9
Polija Brest Litovskas apr.
Riga

Riga

Riga

Kuldiga, Skrundas 10
Riga

Riga, Brivibas 30-7

Smiltenes pag.

Valmiera, Rupniecibas 36
Ventspili, Eqlu 1

Dunava

Dunava

Dunava

Dunava

Liepaja, Lauku 13
Liepaja, Jukuma 4-2
AinaZos, Parka 14
AinaZos, Parka 14
Ventspili, Eglu 1
Riga, Blaumapa 12-43
Ventspili, Eglu 1
Ventspili, Eglu 1
Liepaja, Jukuma 4
Baldones Grekos
AinaZu Akotlejas

Ventspili, Eqlu 1



